Case
Number
09-TX-0260

13-TX-0862

15-TX-0438

15-TX-0531

16-TX-0060

16-TX-0072

16-TX-0296

16-TX-0415

16-TX-0530

17-TX-0002

17-TX-0010

17-TX-0023

17-TX-0158

17-TX-0336

17-TX-0375

17-TX-0469

17-TX-0486

17-TX-0511

17-TX-0598

18-TX-0085

18-TX-0145

18-TX-0291

18-TX-0408

18-TX-0476

18-TX-0514

18-TX-0518

18-TX-0680

18-TX-0708

18-TX-0724

18-TX-0774

JULY 2024

Account Name
Patrick Schilder

Sherry Buckner

David O. Wray

Morgan Van Liew

James Hall

Aline Parker Mason

Judy Ann Brown

Stephen Lee Smith

MARY THELMA WARD

Peggy Bonura

CAPCO OFFSHORE OF texas, inc.

Joseph Wood

Traci Deeann Mcgahey

Delilah M. Taylor

Trustees of the Pride of Hitchcock Lodge

Chris Dittmar

Charles Lauer

John Odom

Esther Lee Deal

Arthur Hoff

Bobbie Len Williams

Johnny Charles Johnson JR

Tiffany Michelle Hawkins

Calvin R. Groff

Earnest Carl Mack

Ronny King

Norcell Dan Haywood

Lee Hutton, Sr

Rose Marie Givens

TELLIE M. HUNTER

Account Type

Registry Account
NON Interest
Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest
Registry Account
NON Interest
Registry Account
NON Interest
Registry Account
NON Interest
Registry Account
NON Interest
Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

First

Denosit
12/05/2023

02/10/2023

07/14/2022

05/16/2024

03/21/2023

07/14/2022

12/16/2022

05/16/2024

04/03/2024

02/15/2024

04/03/2024

02/15/2024

06/14/2024

07/14/2022

01/13/2023

11/02/2023

05/16/2024

12/12/2023

02/15/2024

09/13/2022

11/02/2023

06/14/2024

06/14/2024

04/22/2022

05/16/2024

05/16/2024

03/21/2023

05/16/2024

02/15/2024

04/03/2024

Last

Denosit
12/05/2023

02/10/2023

07/14/2022

05/16/2024

03/21/2023

07/14/2022

12/16/2022

05/16/2024

04/03/2024

03/01/2024

04/03/2024

03/01/2024

06/14/2024

07/14/2022

01/13/2023

11/02/2023

05/16/2024

12/12/2023

03/01/2024

03/27/2024

11/02/2023

06/14/2024

06/14/2024

04/22/2022

05/16/2024

05/16/2024

03/21/2023

05/16/2024

03/01/2024

04/03/2024

Uninvested
23,717.84

4,007.76

6,292.43

21,384.50

14,866.53

3,265.92

11,519.09

23,931.43

2,485.23

3,742.81

178,444.13

4,696.52

103,232.52

23,193.55

122.86

74,306.54

4,433.70

359.88

10,305.70

471.23

511.05

1,110.61

6,421.03

3,567.86

13,655.03

3,216.55

15,779.10

80,795.76

34,784.91

8,214.93



18-TX-0784

18-TX-0792

18-TX-0838

18-TX-0881

18-TX-0887

18-TX-0945

18-TX-0952

19-TX-0069

19-TX-0106

19-TX-0154

19-TX-0256

19-TX-0294

19-TX-0496

19-TX-0633

20-TX-0023

20-TX-0033

20-TX-0033

20-TX-0265

20-TX-0270

20-TX-0290

20-TX-0400

20-TX-0404

20-TX-0522

20-TX-0812

21-TX-0117

21-TX-0137

21-TX-0154

21-TX-0195

21-TX-0196

21-TX-0230

JULY 2024

Galveston County Water Control and

Improvement District #8

Chavis Riley

James Thinnel Riley

JULIA BEATTY

Percy Jamaal Hale

Ouida B Worth

Bruce Anthony climie

Clair McCracken Kelly

Kenny Chauvin

KKB LODGING LLC

LORA LAVON MALY

Penny Sue Gulis

Kathryn Vann

Tanya Swords

Gloria Lovings

Dennis Warren Hemphill

Dennis Hemphill

Joseph Ray Mannix

John Martin Greenwood

Patrick Cloud Keenan, Sr.

Ada Powell Wilson

Richard Taylor

Woydell Lorraine Dixon

Mario Antonio Segovia

Celeste Williams

Georgia B. Brandon

Jorge Turcios

Deborah Jean Chapman

Curtis R. Johnson

Jonn C. Mundine

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

04/28/2021

05/16/2024

02/15/2024

04/03/2024

06/14/2024

01/20/2023

04/30/2024

03/21/2023

12/05/2023

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

02/15/2024

10/07/2022

01/30/2023

06/23/2023

11/18/2022

07/28/2023

06/23/2023

11/18/2022

09/18/2023

07/16/2024

08/10/2023

06/14/2024

05/16/2024

07/16/2024

06/14/2024

06/23/2023

09/13/2022

09/13/2022

08/10/2023

04/28/2021

05/16/2024

03/01/2024

04/03/2024

06/14/2024

01/20/2023

06/14/2024

03/21/2023

12/05/2023

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

03/01/2024

10/07/2022

01/30/2023

06/23/2023

07/28/2023

07/28/2023

06/23/2023

11/18/2022

09/19/2023

07/16/2024

08/10/2023

06/14/2024

05/16/2024

07/16/2024

06/14/2024

06/23/2023

09/13/2022

09/13/2022

08/10/2023

72,866.12

2,711.59

29,255.54

774.08

6,376.42

32,868.88

70,352.10

2,860.97

77,718.87

21,240.89

984.85

5,216.49

57,296.40

1,907.21

424.37

1,848.48

2,138.15

45,508.70

28,035.76

7,270.89

340.05

5,300.26

156,714.52

116,698.98

11,514.03

8,236.38

3,726.30

20,911.93

698.57

6,792.47



21-TX-0243

21-TX-0264

21-TX-0309

21-TX-0321

21-TX-0340

21-TX-0382

21-TX-0390

21-TX-0396

21-TX-0422

21-TX-0433

21-TX-0442

21-TX-0495

21-TX-0509

21-TX-0542

21-TX-0560

21-TX-0565

21-TX-0568

21-TX-0574

21-TX-0574

21-TX-0609

21-TX-0690

21-TX-0694

21-TX-0698

21-TX-0713

21-TX-0725

21-TX-0728
21-TX-0737
21-TX-0755
22-TX-0012

22-TX-0014

22-TX-0027

JULY 2024

Nicole Tyler

John W Dawson

Carlos Zamora

M.J. McCauley

C.F. Rayner

WINFRED MCKELVEY

R.C. Rhodes

Lilly Belle Mitchell

Emily Guidry

F.B. Bell

Michael Lee Weaver

Walter Louis Henderson

Major Gee

J.W. Jay

Clifton Dickerson

A.L. Curry

Richard Lloyd Richardson

Emil Firth

Emil Firth

Alecia McDermand

Harold Hale Baker

Gail Linda Ettenger

Hector Salvador Guevara

Oselee M. Krowe-Ransom

Cornelius Courtney

eric ray boles
Fred Mohrhusen, Trustee of The
Arthur Linscomb

Leonard L Brooks

Loveless Premo

Wade Allen

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NN Intaract
Registry Account
NN Intaract
Registry Account
NN Intaract
Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

04/13/2023

03/21/2023

12/05/2023

09/13/2022

08/19/2022

04/03/2024

08/19/2022

10/07/2022

11/18/2022

07/14/2022

01/20/2023

07/14/2022

12/16/2022

07/14/2022

08/19/2022

08/19/2022

11/18/2022

07/14/2022

07/14/2022

05/16/2024

11/18/2022

09/13/2022

06/14/2024

01/20/2023

03/21/2023

01/20/2023
06/14/2024
01/12/2024
11/18/2022

02/10/2023

09/18/2023

04/13/2023

03/21/2023

02/02/2024

09/13/2022

08/19/2022

04/03/2024

08/19/2022

10/07/2022

11/18/2022

07/14/2022

07/21/2023

07/14/2022

12/16/2022

07/14/2022

08/19/2022

08/19/2022

11/18/2022

07/14/2022

07/14/2022

05/16/2024

01/05/2024

09/13/2022

06/14/2024

01/20/2023

02/02/2024

01/20/2023
06/14/2024
01/12/2024
11/18/2022

02/10/2023

09/19/2023

7,438.81

57,375.38

99,644.73

381.77

1,517.91

251.07

767.98

171.66

9,480.52

2,903.39

55,876.58

80,173.96

3,520.21

4,929.77

23,062.00

11,791.48

346.46

1,134.67

2,779.29

228,081.23

1,005.42

10,598.89

9,702.34

93,165.97

16,238.90

9,714.37
6,872.26
26,549.31
4,364.19

3,521.09

11,315.34



22-TX-0110

22-TX-0144

22-TX-0158

22-TX-0188

22-TX-0194

22-TX-0208

22-TX-0210

22-TX-0213

22-TX-0214

22-TX-0218

22-TX-0219

22-TX-0223

22-TX-0373

22-TX-0589

22-TX-0643

22-TX-0644

22-TX-0659

22-TX-0676

22-TX-0701

22-TX-0720

22-TX-0738

23-TX-0114

23-TX-0142

23-TX-0315

23-TX-0322

23-TX-0326

23-TX-0354

23-TX-0356

23-TX-0398

JULY 2024

Five Star Home Solutions, LLC

AURORA M. KRICHICK

Van Soc Pham

William A llling Jr.

Judith Beatrice Davis

Malissa A. Byrdlon

James W Burns

Oakwood Acceptance Corporation

Wilson J. Smith

Roy Wallace

Helen Marie Winzer

J. B. Schmidt, Il

Sam Lester Barrow

Lillian Jackson Wise

Mary Galletti Adams

Millard Franklin

Joyce M. Groeneveld Harris

Shirley Ann Hurst

Sidney Owens

Mary Brooks

Paul Leo Decuir, Jr.

Sophronia Terrell

Dolores Jane Williams

Goree Leon Birdwell

Leland Clifford Cummings

Shirley Ann Reynaud

Heritage Investment Corp

Eva Mae Warner

William A. Brunswick Jr.

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest
Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

Registry Account
NON Interest

04/13/2023

01/20/2023

07/16/2024

01/20/2023

06/23/2023

08/10/2023

03/21/2023

08/10/2023

05/16/2024

05/17/2023

05/17/2023

08/10/2023

08/10/2023

01/12/2024

09/18/2023

02/15/2024

09/18/2023

12/05/2023

04/30/2024

04/30/2024

04/30/2024

05/16/2024

04/30/2024

06/14/2024

05/16/2024

05/16/2024

06/14/2024

06/14/2024

06/14/2024

04/13/2023

01/20/2023

07/16/2024

01/20/2023

06/23/2023

08/10/2023

03/21/2023

08/10/2023

05/16/2024

05/17/2023

05/17/2023

08/10/2023

08/10/2023

01/12/2024

01/05/2024

03/01/2024

09/19/2023

12/05/2023

04/30/2024

04/30/2024

04/30/2024

05/16/2024

04/30/2024

06/14/2024

05/16/2024

05/16/2024

06/14/2024

06/14/2024

06/14/2024

999.38

17,517.85

9,463.13

7,231.63

10,973.01

3,412.40

3,735.26

13,497.51

5,190.77

24,631.44

5,850.43

2,942.97

25,148.89

3,890.35

15,267.22

9,017.77

127.22

19,404.91

38,792.60

291.36

41,686.78

1,775.21

4,160.97

269.19

12,408.70

7,670.48

9,832.16

2,716.97

1,195.72



